



The Illinois Association of School Administrators (IASA), the Illinois Association of School Boards (IASB) and the Illinois Association of School Business Officials (IASBO) are proud to introduce the Metropolitan School Employee Benefits Program sponsorship and Mesirow Financial as our employee benefits broker.

Headquartered in Chicago, Mesirow Financial is a diversified financial services firm that will service those school districts in Cook and the surrounding DuPage, Kane, Kendall, Lake, McHenry and Will counties. Mesirow Financial has customized employee benefits programs specific to IASA, IASB and IASBO members in this area. We are calling this program the Metropolitan School Employee Benefits Program (MSEBP).



Evaluation of Current Health Insurance Program A comprehensive analysis of employee benefits programs, including trend analysis and model plan design alternatives so you can see what factors are driving health care costs and how to control them.

Procurement System Our online bidding and contract management system saves school districts on average 35% on Life/AD&D & Disability programs.

Wellness Wellness program evaluation, need analysis and customized wellness strategies help to create a healthier, more productive employee population.

Advanced Technology

Human Resource Management System Our integrated HR system manages the employee life cycle from pre-hire to retire by processing payroll, HRIS and benefits data in a single paperless platform.

Online Benefits Enrollment Platform A web-based, state of the art platform for benefits administration that reduces administrative costs, time consuming paperwork and errors while educating employees about their benefit options.

InvestmentAdvisoryservicesofferedthroughMesirowFinancialInvestmentManagement,Inc.,anSECRegistered Investment Advisor. Securities offered through Mesirow Financial, Inc. Member NYSE, SIPC. Insurance services offered through Mesirow Insurance Services, Inc.

Mesirow Financial refers to Mesirow Financial Holdings, Inc. and its divisions, subsidiaries and affiliates. The Mesirow Financial name and logo are registered service marks of Mesirow Financial Holdings, Inc. © 2015, Mesirow Financial Holdings, Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A.







For Further Information

Please contact:

Patrick Sheahan

Senior Managing Director Direct-312.595.7166 Fax-312.595.7163 psheahan@mesirowfinancial.com

Brian Tyrrell

Managing Director Direct-312.595.6585 Fax-312.595.7363 btyrrell@mesirowfinancial.com

Adriana Duenas

Senior Managing Director
Direct-312.595.6084
Fax-312.595.4333
aduenas@mesirowfinancial.com

Renee Formell

Managing Director
Direct-312.595.7341
Fax-312.595.4432
rformell@mesirowfinancial.com



